IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1035HD 2MP 2.8MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET
KAMERA

BASEUS SECURITY P1 INDOOR GUVENLIK KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4115IPS 5MP 3.6MM SMART DUAL LIGHT POE
IP BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Baseus

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

30,00

30,00

30,00

34,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

38,00

40,00

46,00

49,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

.900,00 TL

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-1115IPS 5MP 2.8MM SMART DUAL SESLI POE
IP DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5MP 3.6MM DAY NIGHT POE IP
BULLE

EZCOOL EZ-2315IPS 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI METAL
POE IP BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+ 49,00 USD
10+ 56,00 USD
10+ 69,00 USD
4 299,00 USD



